Ipameri-GO 31.10.2021
Clube de Orientacao Entre Rios

Eduarda De Almeida Nascimento E

Nauany Mariano Vieira
COER
Course : DN2

Distance : 2800m (Climbing 70m)
Time : 1:11:39 (25'35"/km)

1. 00:03:52 101m
2. 00:09:54 00:13:46 140m
3. 00:03:59 00:17:45 173m
4, 00:13:34 00:31:19 202m
5. 00:20:44 00:52:03
6. 00:02:53 00:54:56 187m
7. 00:04:31 00:59:27 230m
8. 00:03:43 01:03:10 301m
9. 00:02:12 01:05:22 165m
10. 00:01:32 01:06:54 188m

00:04:34 01:11:28 120m
12. el 00:00:11 01:11:39 101Im

38'17"/km
70'43"/km
23'02"/km
67'10"/km

15'25"/km
19'38"/km
12'21"/km
13'20"/km

8'09"/km
38'03"/km

1'49"/km

3/5 O.K.

Full result on Webres

1. Barbara Jeronimo Bernardo E Geovana Va&/ReSende

2. Julia Ribeiro Lima
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